Y

© 0o ~NOO~®DNRE.

Vreme

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:20:
122
:23:
:25:
:26:
:28:
:28:
:29:
:29:
31
:33:
:33:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:37
:38:
:38
:39:
-39
-39
-39
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40:
41:
142:
42
42
:43:
:43:
:43:
:43:
:43:

53

137

50
17
28
39
43
11
18

126

17
19
27
37
37
02
57
01
18
38
51
53

41

35

145

15

:31
149
:59

23
36
39
48
18
17

126
:53

11
18
44
45
53

5. Reciklazni maraton

Polumaraton
Novi Sad, 11.12.2016.

Ime
Nenad
Edvard
Zoran
ANDREJ
DusSan
BOJAN
Milo$

lgor
Nemanja
Bojan
Novak
Srdan
MARKO
Dragan
Aleksandra
DusSan
Laslo
Vesko
ALEKSANDAR
Milan
Predrag
Zokan
Ervin
Dorde
branko
SLOBODAN
Gizela
Bojan
Katarina

Slobodan
Dragan
Miroslav

Khop Buhadur
Nikola

NataSa

Prezime
Jovanovié
Halas
Markovic
SAVIC
Obradovic
KOSTIC
Klindo
Durasevié
Laovié
Kampfer
Mataruga
Kostié
JOVANOVIC
Maksimovic
Burkanovic
Stranjakovic
Brusnjai
Andelkovi¢
PETRASKOVIC
Deli¢
Anicic
Skokié¢
Mesaro$
Nikoli¢
hrnjaz
LEONTIJEC
Seri¢
Vasiljevic
Pohlod
Spanovié¢
Besli¢
Slavi¢
Kovacic
Gabor
Blitva
Popadi¢
Atanasov
Milasinovié
Molnar
Gurung
Purié
Seatovid

Klub

ARK FruSka gora / OMEGA - 3

"Zivot je more

Vrsacki atletski klub 1926

ARK Maratonac KrusSevac

ARK FRUSKA GORA

ARK Fruska Gora
MaratonKO

Ark PETROVGRAD
ARK FruSka gora

ARK Odzaci

AK Toplicanin

AK Topli¢anin Prokuplje
ARK Somaraton

TRK Banjaluka

ARK Fruska Gora

Klub Extremnih Sportova
Ark PETROVGRAD

Belgrade Running Club

Drz.
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
BIH
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:43:
144:
144:
144:
144:
144:
:45:
47:
47
47
47
47
47
:48:
:48:
:48:
149
:49:
149
149
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
51
51
51
51
51
52
:53:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:54:
:56:
:56:
:56:
57
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:59:

55
01
28
28
38
56
12
14

:34
44
149
57
57

07
41
42

:08

13

:38
140

03
05
28
54

:06
31
146
149
:53
:28

57
02
15
33
49
50
59
08
25
54

:35

02
12
43
47
52
58
11

DANIJELA
SlaviSa
Zoran
Mladen
ZORAN
Michael
LUKA
Bojan
Stevan
Michael
Vladimir
Vlatko
MARKO
Nikola

Bojan

NIKOLA
HadZzi Bojan
Radovan
Zvonka
Zoran

Nemanja
Zeljko
Aleksandar
VLADAN
Darko
Goran
Dragan
Pero
Nemanja
Dimitrije
ANA

Din

Norbert

Dejan
Sara

SIMEUNOVIC

Radovic
Knezevic
Miljkovié
VIGNJEVIC
Becker
VUCKOVIC
Seguljev
Drazi¢
Stojicevski
Koli¢

Risti¢
BAKOC
Dragin
Vujcic
Kljaji¢
Cvijanovic
Todorovié
Cucié
RUDOVIC
Kataric

Ili¢
Erdeljanovic
CosiC
Dragic
Stevanovic
Gazivoda
Ovcin
Glisi¢
Graovac
Uzelac
ELESIN
Burcul
Brzakovic
Markovié
Mijatovic
Djuric
Kljajic

SPASOJEVIC

Demirovic

KRSTONIJEVIC

Grahovac
Radovic
JovoviC
Petrovic
Balogh
Kokanovic¢
Kuzmanovic

OAK Vizelj

Belgrade Running Club

ARK FrusSka gora
Free Treninzi Dacko

Belgrade Urban Running Team
PK Balkan

ARK FruSka gora

Free Treninzi Backo

ARK Odzaci

PJP Policijska brigada

OAK Vizelj

BURT

adidas Running team

nema
Crossfit Novi Sad

BTL

CDS

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
CRO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
BIH
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
BIH
SRB



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02
02
02
02
02
02

:59:
:59
:59
:59
:00:
01
:01:
:01:
:02
:02
:02
:02
:03:
:03:
:04:
:05:
:06:
:06:
:06:
07
:08:
:09
:09:
:09
:09
:09
:09
10:
:05
21
:38
-39
143
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
16:
18:
:23:
:24:
:24:
:25:
:25:
27

11
11
11
11
11

13

:34
41
47

39

:00

13
16

:07
:35
41
144

09
10
33
27
05
16
47

140

38

:09

10

126
:35
:38
47

16

16
09
11
18
48
11
21
13
23
07
42
47
00
28

:31

Milos
STEFAN
Tatjana

Srboljub
Mladen

Miroslav
BIJAN
Vladimir
Cvetko
Milo$

1VAN

1VAN
Damir
Aleksandar
NataSa
LJILJANA
Filip
Sladana
Aleksandar
Aniko
Monika
MILICA
Milo$
Aleksandar

Zeljko
Mapko
BOJAN
Dragana
Darko
Mona
DRAGANA
Dragana
GORAN
Dubravka
Gojko
Marina
Jovan
Mario
Slobodan
Dorijana
Branka
Vesela
SINISA
Goran
Misa
Zoran
Goran
ANDRAS

Popic
MITROVIC
Grbovic
Petkovic
Mrkié
Vulinovic
CUKA
Jedhi
Maksimovic
Coli¢
CELBIC
KOVAC
Brnic
Djukic
Kaurin
TASIC
Breka
Macak
Pavlovié
Jablan
Petkovic
BLAGOJEVIC
Jevremovic
Markovié
Rajacic
hypawkosuh
SAVIC
Tabacki
Golijanin
Gazivoda
MILUTINOVIC
Jovkovic
DUKIC
lvanic
Okuljevic
Petrovic
Vujnovic
LupSor
Dimitrov
Vucinac
Injac
Mackié
NIKOLIC
Vendlener
Kantar
Kuzmanovic
Anticevic
BALOG

Free Treninzi Dacko

Free Treninzi Dacko

TRK Banjaluka
ARK Odzaci
ARK FrusSka gora

AK Hajduk Kula
Free Treninzi Dacko

Marko Run

Olimp

AK AS 023 Zrenjanin
Masterfeed running team
Free Treninzi Backo

Free treninzi djacko

AK Vojvodina / 7 krugova
AK Topli¢anin Prokuplje
BELhospice Team
individualac

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
BIH
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

02
02
02

02:

02
02
02
02

:29:
:30:
:30:
33:
:37
144:
:48:
:55:
03:
03:
04:

12

27

16
27
33
24

124

54
39
02

:33
58:
128

16

Dragan
Vladimir
Dragan Cela
ZELJKO
Stanija
Martin
SANELA
MIODRAG
Aleksandar
Kristofor
Milos

Ili¢

Rajic¢

Mili¢
GOLUBOVIC
Bodiroga
Cuk
JANKOVIC
NIKOLIC
Stojanovic
Bogdanji¢
Stambolija

Maraton tim PoZarevac

ARK Fruska Gora - 7 krugova
10 krugova
ARK Somaraton - 10 krugova

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB



